Description: MAG BRK 2P 003A 480VAC INC LUGS
UPC No 078316420216
Home > Circuit Breakers > Molded Case Circuit Breakers > Mag-Break® Motor Circuit Protector
MagBreak Motor Circuit Protectors have an adjustable instantaneous trip system and are UL recognized
components.
Catalog No. TEC24003
Descriptors
Category Mag-Break® Motor Circuit Protector
GO Schedule 141
Specifications
Product Line Thermal Magnetic
Trip Style Non-Interchangeable
Frame Type E150
Amperage 3 A
Poles 3
System Voltage 120 Vac, 120/240 Vac, 240 Vac, 277 Vac, 480 Vac
120 Vac Interrupting Rating 10 KAIC
120/240 Vac Interrupting Rating 10 KAIC
240 Vac Interrupting Rating 10 KAIC
277 Vac Interrupting Rating 10 KAIC
480 Vac Interrupting Rating 10 KAIC
Trip Function Mag Only
Continuous Current Rated Standard
Suitable for Reverse Feed Yes
Lugs TCAL14
Long Time No
Instantaneous Adjustable
Current Metering No
Protective Relays No
GSA Compliance No
Interrupting Rating @ SystemVoltage 10kA@120 Vac, 10kA@120/240 Vac, 10kA@240 Vac, 10kA@480
Vac
Classifications
UL File # E11592
Page No. 1
geindustrial.com Created on: 03/19/2018
Catalog No. TEC24003
Title Publication No. Publication Type
Mag-Break Motor Circuit Protector, TEC 150 Frame
1-Page fully dimensioned outline drawing in .pdf format 139C3800-SH1 Drawings-Outline and
Dimensional
Publications
Additional Documentation: Visit our Publication Library to find technical documentation, time current curves, CSI
Specifications and promotional literature.
Page No. 2
geindustrial.com Created on: 03/19/2018
Catalog No. TEC24003